Report of Deposits

February 2019

DESCRIPTION
Building Permit

Examination of Plans
Occupancy Permits

Mobile Home Permits

Sign Maintenance Inspections
Building Address No & Frame
Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps
Property Owner Registration
Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permits

Grand Total

cITy OF

EST. 1906

Director

Building Inspection and
Neighborhood Services
elisinski@westalliswi.gov
414.302.8400

FEES
$58,171.00

$6,830.00

$5,850.00

$35.00

$1,400.00

$10.00

$5.75

$6,680.00

$47,246.00

$18,265.00

$144,492.75

City of West Allis » 7525 West Greenfield Avenue « West Allis, Wl 53214 « www.westalliswi.gov



BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

February 2019

CONSTRUCTION TYPE COUNT VALUATION
Single Family A & A 17 $161,602
Two-Family - A & A 2 $700
CommA&A 10 $304,160
Tax Exempt Property - A & A 1 $358,000
Signs & Billboards 6 $7,700
Commercial HVAC 14 $491,268
Residential HVAC 46 $23,500
Other 3

REPORT TOTALS 99 $1,346,930

FEES
$1,609.00
$120.00
$6,409.00
$623.00
$600.00
$46,200.00
$2,500.00
$110.00
$58,171.00



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

February 2019

PERMIT DATE
209981 2/1/2019
209982 2/4/2019
209983 2/4/2019
209984 2/4/2019
209985 2/5/2019
209988 2/6/2019
209989 2/7/2019
209991 2/8/2019
209994 2/8/2019
209995 2/11/2019
209996 2/11/2019
209997 2/12/2019
209998 2/12/2019
210001 2/13/2019
210004 2/15/2019
210007 2/18/2019
210010 2/18/2019
210011 2/19/2019
210012 2/19/2019
210014 2/19/2019
210015 2/19/2019
210016 2/20/2019
210017 2/21/2019
210018 2/21/2019
210022 2/22/2019
210023 2/22/2019
210024 2/22/2019
210026 2/26/2019
210027 2/26/2019
210029 2/27/2019

CONTRACTOR

Rizo's General Construction LLC
Steve Cota

OWNER

Powerhouse Retail

OWNER

OWNER

Building Service, Inc.

Savers Kitchen & Bath

OWNER

Shawn's Home Improvements Inc.
OWNER

OWNER

Burkhart Construction, Inc.
OWNER

Bilden Homes, LLC

Allen Kitchen & Bath

Dan Baumann Construction LLC
Bottom to Top Services

Everlast Homes

OWNER

Interspace LLC

OWNER

Northcentral Construction Corp
Emergency Restoration Specialists
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

Weather Tight

Workhorse General Contractors

ADDRESS

00866 S.  076th St
08018 W. Becher St.
08026 W. Dreyer PL.
08301 W. Greenfield Ave.
2202 S.  073rd St.
07035 W. Greenfield Ave.
01710 S.  106th St.
08004 W. Rogers St.
06682 W. Greenfield Ave.
11923 W. Holt Ave.
01236 S.  1i6th St
09022 W. Oklahoma Ave.
01200 S.  071st St

06028 W. Lincoln Ave.
00923 S.  110th St
01723 S.  085th St.
01524 S.  082nd St.
01349 S.  057th St
02556 S.  093rd St.
07237 W. Cleveland Ave.
10150 W. National Ave.
05509 W. Rogers St.
06000 W. National Ave.
05822 W. Scott St.

02569 S.  Root River Pkwy.
05701 W. National Ave.
10617 W. Oklahoma Ave.
01669 S.  056th St.
02553 S.  092nd St.
01469 S.  095th St.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$250
$10,000
$22,000
$500
$60,000
$30,000
$24,000
$83,728
$15,000
$6,000
$40,000
$358,000
$6,000
$7,000
$15,800
$15,000
$12,000
$30,000
$800
$58,182
$200

$2,000
$8,000

$10,000
$1,000
$5,002
$4,000

Remove non-permitted work in basement and attic, plus misc.
Interior alterations to commercial building

Kitchen and bathroom remodel

HVAC for McDonald's

Insulation, drywall in kitchens and bathrooms

Alterations to 1st floor commercal & 2nd floor apartments
Alteration - Acoustech Supply

Bathroom Remodel

Installation of paint booth

Install interior non-load bearing wall

Bathroom Remodel

Alteration for Pizzeria Scotty

Interior Classroom Alterations - MATC West Allis Campus
Attic conversion to 2nd floor space

Remodel kitchen - remove non-bearing wall between kitchen & dining room

Kitchen remodel

Kitchen remodel

Kitchen remodel and bathroom alteration

Remodel kitchen, bathroom and replace fireplace insert
Basement remodel

Tenant alteration for Integrative Psyche

Fire damage repair to second floor bathroom

Repair Exterior of Building

Restoration due to fire

Alterations to single family dwelling

Repairs to second floor framing

Alterations to both floors - 10,504 sq. ft.

Remodel first floor

New header

Rebuild front deck, add rear deck, add windows in porch



DATE

DISTRICT 1
2/8/2019

DISTRICT 2
2/6/2019
2/12/201

DISTRICT 3
2/15/201

DISTRICT5
2/14/201
2/19/201

MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT REPORT

DISTRICT

1
2
3
4
5
PERMIT CONTRACTOR

MAJOR PERMITS

209994 OWNER

MAJOR PERMITS

209988 OWNER

209998 Burkhart Construction, Inc.

MAJOR PERMITS
210005 J M Brennan, Inc.

MAJOR PERMITS
210003 Butters Fetting Co., Inc.
210015 Interspace LLC

February 2019
VALUATION COUNT

$190,033.00 16

$479,950.00 11

$97,909.00 6

$92,802.00 6

$476,236.00 16
ADDRESS VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK
06682 W Greenfield Ave. $83,728 Installation of paint booth
07035 W Greenfield Ave. $60,000  Alterations to 1st floor commercial & 2nd floor
01200 S. 071st St. $358,000 Interior Classroom Alterations - MATC West Allis
08600 W Greenfield Ave. $60,000 Replace existing boiler
10125 W Montana Ave. $303,000 Install chiller and VRF system at Mitchell Elementary
10150 W National Ave. $58,182  Tenant alteration for Integrative Psyche



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY APPLIED FOR REPORT

February 2019

Address Date App # Phone # Occupant Fee Description

10730 W NATIONAL AVE 2/9/2019 2019070 2623300440 Blaze Fast Fired Pizza 250.00 We are a fast casual build your own pizza restaurant. We offer ar
5923 W LINCOLN AVE 2/11/2019 2019077 414-545-7235 CLASSIC SERVICES CENTER 250.00 SAFTRY CHECKS ON CARS REAPIRS CHANGING TIRES E
7633 W BELOIT RD 2/11/2019 2019075  414-774-3095 Columbus Club of West Allis 150.00 This facility will be used by the West Allis Knights of Columbus
232 S CURTIS RD 2/20/2019 2019092  414-455-6851 Extra Space Storage (#8854) 400.00 Self Storage Facility

9323 W GREENFIELD AVE 2/22/2019 2019099  414-213-4335 Xatori Ink 250.00 We are a private tattoo studio that focuses on one on one tattoo se
2363 S 102 ST 2/28/2019 2019108 4145469284 Midwest Structure Engineering 150.00 Midwest Structure Engineering is a Drafting and Engineering Cor
11220 W LINCOLN AVE 2/26/2019 2019104  414-536-5225 Response Team 1/ Universal Restor ~ 400.00 Work with Insurance companies to repair damage from disasters.
5325 W ROGERS ST 2/12/2019 2019080  651-500-3077  Cloud Recycling, LLC 600.00 Cloud Recycling, LLC is an appliance recycling and wholesale di
8544 W NATIONAL AVE 2/25/2019 2019101 4146146121 RP Staffing Solutions 150.00 Employment staffing agency for nursing facilities

2206 S 108 ST 2/14/2019 2019082  608-289-1954  World Finance 250.00 Company has been in Wisconsin since 2010 and nation wide sinc
6923 W BECHER ST 2/26/2019 2019102 4142699697 Trinity Home Health Care Inc. 150.00 Employees will be bringing their time sheets in on Mondays. We
5110 W LINCOLN AVE 2/26/2019 2019103 414 5462854 Ambrosia Events 400.00 Ambrosia Events Produces Weddings, Quinceaneras, and corpora
232 S CURTIS RD 2/20/2019 2019091  414-455-6851 Extra Space Storage (#8854) 400.00 Self Storage Facility

10101 W GREENFIELD AVE  2/12/2019 2019079 4144475125 Milwaukee Service Contract Corp 150.00 Milwaukee Service contract Corp was incorporated on September
10915 W NATIONAL AVE 2/5/2019 2019062  414-543-6440  McDonald's 400.00 Fast Food Restaurant

8942 W SCHLINGER AVE 2/21/2019 2019096  262-439-9111 MedStat USA d/b/a Waypoint Deta ~ 400.00 Company was formed in 2000 as a specialized Home Medical Eqi
2033 S 54 ST 2/21/2019 2019098 4142132948 GTO Stucco & Designs, LLC 400.00 We offer high quality stucco, plastering and exterior insulation fir
5914 W BURNHAM ST 2/1/2019 2019055 4149982487 Apaches Ink 150.00 Tattoo art and body piercing

232 S CURTIS RD 2/20/2019 2019090  414-455-6851 Extra Space Storage (No. 8854) 400.00 Self Storage Facillity

7340 W GREENFIELD AVE 2/11/2019 2019076 4144300812 Dr Feel Good Health and Wellness 150.00

Please describe your business



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY ISSUED

February 2019

Address Date App Numb Phone Number  Occupant Descriptior Fee Permit # Permit Dat:
6714 W GREENFIELD AVE 11/20/2018 2018556 4076910004 Jackson Hewitt Tax Service Tax Return Preparation Service 250.00 OP190020 2/28/2019
9100 W NATIONAL AVE 11/21/2018 2018567  414-430-7629 Pure Golden Botanicals LLC We are providing an alternative natural 150.00 OP190019 2/27/2019
7840 W HICKS ST 1/23/2019 2019037 4143216600 HM Graphics Inc General commercial printing 600.00 OP190018 2/21/2019
7030 W LINCOLN AVE 2/12/2018 2018080 4148074948 Chilango Express Will serve Mexican food and use a Clas 400.00 OP190017 2/19/2019
9418 W SCHLINGER AVE 11/20/2018 2018563 2624705488 CMG4 LLC The business will operate as it is curren 250.00 OP190016 2/11/2019
6900 W LINCOLN AVE 11/15/2018 2018546 4144696464 Body Bella Day Spa We provide a relaxing, experience whil 150.00 OP190015 2/4/2019
5823 W BURNHAM ST 10/23/2018 2018498  414-241-6540  La Costena Cafe LLC La Costena will be a full service restaur  250.00 OP190014 2/1/2019
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